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Doubles

Doubles

Doubles

Doubles

Doubles
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Doubles >250
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Scratch Doubles >250
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Scratch Singles >125

Scratch Singles >125
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80

107

133

115

105

116

142

207

156

148

189

191

189

155

195

188

152

162

149

136

207

189

191

195

152

162

207

189

Name
Groves, Rachel
Hurd, Rayden
Kiger, Cody
King, Malachi
Lewis, Kayleigh
Zepeda, Samson
Au, Spencer
Blaski, Timothy
Bushyeager, Michael
Egger, Thomas
English, Luke
Grunwald, Wyatt
Hilden, Madison
Priebe, Caden
Ramelow, Kaleb
Rehkow, Landon
Sellgren, Dante
Simonsen, Max
Storer, Eli
Storer, Logenn
Blaski, Timothy
English, Luke
Grunwald, Wyatt
Ramelow, Kaleb
Sellgren, Dante
Simonsen, Max
Blaski, Timothy

English, Luke

Team
63983

63983
75518
75519
75518
75519
76411
76463
76411
76027
76032
76463
76592
76206
76032
76206
66366
66366
76592
76027
76533
76037
76533
76037
76474
76474
76531

76036
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Scratch Singles >125
Scratch Singles >125
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Scratch Singles >125
Scratch Singles >125
Scratch Singles >125

Scratch Singles >125

Scratch Singles under 124

Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles >125
Singles >125
Singles >125
Singles >125
Singles >125
Singles >125
Singles >125
Singles >125
Singles >125
Singles >125
Singles >125
Singles >125
Singles >125
Singles >125
Singles >125
Singles >125
Singles >125
Singles >125
Doubles

Doubles

04-06 Sat 12:00 PM
04-06 Sat 12:00 PM
04-06 Sat 12:00 PM
04-06 Sat 12:00 PM
04-06 Sat 12:00 PM
04-06 Sat 12:00 PM
04-06 Sat 12:00 PM
04-06 Sat 12:00 PM
04-06 Sat 12:00 PM
04-06 Sat 12:00 PM
04-06 Sat 12:00 PM
04-06 Sat 12:00 PM
04-06 Sat 12:00 PM
04-06 Sat 12:00 PM
04-06 Sat 12:00 PM
04-06 Sat 12:00 PM
04-06 Sat 12:00 PM
04-06 Sat 12:00 PM
04-06 Sat 12:00 PM
04-06 Sat 12:00 PM
04-06 Sat 12:00 PM
04-06 Sat 12:00 PM
04-06 Sat 12:00 PM
04-06 Sat 12:00 PM
04-06 Sat 12:00 PM
04-06 Sat 12:00 PM
04-06 Sat 12:00 PM
04-06 Sat 12:00 PM
04-06 Sat 12:00 PM
04-07 Sun 10:00 AM

04-07 Sun 10:00 AM

191
189
155
195
135
152
162
123
80

107
123
129
142
207
156
148
189
191
189
157
155
195
135
169
188
152
162
149
136
105

140

Grunwald, Wyatt
Hilden, Madison
Priebe, Caden
Ramelow, Kaleb
Reese, Mac
Sellgren, Dante
Simonsen, Max
Hurst, Devin
Groves, Rachel
Hurd, Rayden
Hurst, Devin
Ackerman, Skyler
Au, Spencer
Blaski, Timothy
Bushyeager, Michael
Egger, Thomas
English, Luke
Grunwald, Wyatt
Hilden, Madison
Priebe, Caden
Priebe, Caden
Ramelow, Kaleb
Reese, Mac
Rehkow, Landon
Rehkow, Landon
Sellgren, Dante
Simonsen, Max
Storer, Eli
Storer, Logenn
Haley, Brennen

Landron, Samuel

76524
75509
76478
76035
76515
76472
76471
76528
76612
76611
76526
76613
76614
76465
76412
76028
76034
76467
75510
76161
76208
76033
75041
76160
76207
66367
66368
75560
76029
75520

75520


file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm

Interactive roster available at

\kj/'Tou rnamentBowl.co

)

SC USBC Youth Championships **JR GOLD QUALIFER**

Doubles >250
Doubles >250
Doubles >250
Doubles >250
Scratch Doubles >250
Scratch Doubles >250
Scratch Singles >125
Scratch Singles >125
Scratch Singles >125
Singles

Singles >125

Singles >125

Singles >125

Singles >125

Singles >125

04-07 Sun 10:00 AM

04-07 Sun 10:00 AM

04-07 Sun 10:00 AM

04-07 Sun 10:00 AM

04-07 Sun 10:00 AM

04-07 Sun 10:00 AM

04-07 Sun 10:00 AM

04-07 Sun 10:00 AM

04-07 Sun 10:00 AM

04-07 Sun 10:00 AM

04-07 Sun 10:00 AM

04-07 Sun 10:00 AM

04-07 Sun 10:00 AM

04-07 Sun 10:00 AM

04-07 Sun 10:00 AM

142

197

189

142

197

189

134

197

189

115

142

134

197

189

142

Au, Spencer
Groves, Kyle
Hilden, Madison
Schultz, Macey
Groves, Kyle
Hilden, Madison
Greenland, Josh
Groves, Kyle
Hilden, Madison
King, Malachi
Au, Spencer
Greenland, Josh
Groves, Kyle
Hilden, Madison

Schultz, Macey

75374

75512

75512

75374

75515

75515

76026

75517

75516

76628

73720

76025

75514

75513

75580
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